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SHOTS (top 20)

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik NOR 42 67 161 8
2 DARLEUX Cleopatre FRA 41 18 44 6

3 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 38 61 161 6
4 NAVARRO JIMENEZ Silvia ESP 37 96 258 8
4 PESSOA Mayssa BRA 37 21 57 6
4 SEDOYKINA Anna RUS 37 34 92 6

7 JELCIC Ivana CRO 35 62 177 6
8 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja MNE 34 55 161 8
8 JU Hui KOR 34 99 292 8

10 MORTENSEN Karin DEN 33 27 82 5

11 HARALDSEN Katrine Lunde NOR 32 44 137 8
11 MASSON Chana BRA 32 50 157 6
11 SIDOROVA Maria RUS 32 43 134 6
14 PEDERSEN Christina DEN 31 30 96 5

14 VUKCEVIC Marina MNE 31 40 131 8
16 KAIN Gabriella SWE 30 25 83 5
17 GRUBBSTROM Cecilia SWE 26 25 98 5
18 HARGREAVES Sarah GBR 25 39 155 5

19 MAYES Jane GBR 24 16 66 5
20 DIREITO Cristina ANG 23 27 118 5

7m PENALTY SHOTS (top 20)

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 PEDERSEN Christina DEN 57 4 7 5
2 MASSON Chana BRA 50 4 8 6

3 SIDOROVA Maria RUS 42 5 12 6
4 GRUBISIC Jelena CRO 40 2 5 6
5 CIOBANU CIOBANU Mihaela ESP 33 7 21 8
5 JELCIC Ivana CRO 33 5 15 6

5 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 33 8 24 6
8 JU Hui KOR 30 6 20 8
9 DARLEUX Cleopatre FRA 29 2 7 6
9 VUKCEVIC Marina MNE 29 4 14 8

11 NAVARRO JIMENEZ Silvia ESP 26 6 23 8
12 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja MNE 24 4 17 8
13 MORTENSEN Karin DEN 20 1 5 5
14 SEDOYKINA Anna RUS 18 2 11 6

15 GRUBBSTROM Cecilia SWE 17 1 6 5
15 MOON Kyeongha KOR 17 1 6 8
17 GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik NOR 16 3 19 8
18 HARALDSEN Katrine Lunde NOR 13 2 15 8

19 HARGREAVES Sarah GBR 12 2 17 5
20 BARBOSA Neide ANG 7 1 15 5

LEGEND
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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